TX3 WIEGAND OUTPUT MODULE  TX3-WIEGAND-OUT
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6567
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The TX3 Wiegand Output is an optional module that is built
to integrate any Wiegand compatible 3rd party access control
system with Mircom’s TX3 Voice Entry systems. The wiegand
output securely mounts on the TX3 main lobby board with
excellent mechanical and electrical integrity. A Voice Entry
system with the Wiegand output can send facility and card
code to a 3rd party Card Access system. This allows the TX3
Voice Entry system to work as a keypad card reader. The
wiegand output can send 3 different event data
Features
• Supports 3rd party Wiegand compatible access control
system integration with TX3 Voice Entry systems
• View both TX3 Voice Entry and 3rd party Access Control
system events in 1 window
• On board power from TX3 Voice Entry main board
TX3 Wiegand Output
Event Facility Code Card Code
Access is granted by the resident for a visitor call 167 Dial code associated with the resident
Access is denied by the resident for a visitor call 168 Dial code associated with the resident
Access is granted by a keyless code 169 Dial code associated with the resident whose Keyless
code is used
Specification
Size 2.6” x 3.25”
Weight 70 g
Power requirements (max) 5 VDC @ 120 mA
Canada
25 Interchange Way
Vaughan, Ontario  L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655
Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates
Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
CAT. 6567
Rev. 0
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES
ONLY AND NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE
PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to
performance, installation, testing and certification, refer to technical
literature. This document contains intellectual property of Mircom.
The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Module
TX3-WIEGAND-OUT Wiegand Output for TX3 Voice Entry Systems
Integrates with any Wiegand compatible 3rd party Access Control system
Compatible Voice Entry Systems
TX3-TOUCH-S15S-WR TX3 Touch Weather Resistant 15” Surface Mount (Silver)
TX3-TOUCH-S15B-WR TX3 Touch Weather Resistant 15” Surface Mount (Black)
TX3-TOUCH-F22-D TX3 Touch Flush Mount 22” Display
TX3-TOUCH-S22-D TX3 Touch Surface Mount 22” Display
TX3-TOUCH-F15-D TX3 Touch Flush Mount 15” Display
TX3-TOUCH-S15-D TX3 Touch Surface Mount 15” Display
TX3-120U-C TX3 Paper Directory Keypad Voice Entry System, Surface Mount, 200 Names
TX3-120C-C TX3 Paper Directory Keypad Voice Entry System, Flush Mount, 200 Names
TX3-200-4U-C TX3 Slim-line Keypad Voice Entry System, 4-line Display, Surface Mount, 200 Names
TX3-2000-4U-C TX3 Slim-line Keypad Voice Entry System, 4-line Display, Surface Mount, 2000 Names
TX3-200-8U-C TX3 Keypad Voice Entry System, 8-line Display, Surface Mount, 200 Names
TX3-2000-8U-C TX3 Keypad Voice Entry System, 8-line Display, Surface Mount, 2000 Names
TX3-200-8C-C TX3 Keypad Voice Entry System, 8-line Display, Flush Mount, 200 Names
TX3-2000-8C-C TX3 Keypad Voice Entry System, 8-line Display, Flush Mount, 2000 Names